
TR1  - VILLEFRANCHE
11 octobre 2025 - Qualifications -

M2 M1 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

MODAFFERI RENATO
CCB

100 100 1 3 3 2,380 3,125 200 84

AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO
ABAU

100 52 2 2 2 0,915 1,515 152 166

FRANCOIS MATHIEU
CCB

66 32 3 1 1 0,490 0,660 98 200

Poule 1
Totaux



TR1  - VILLEFRANCHE
11 octobre 2025 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

DOMINGO XAVIER
VBC

100 100 100 1 3 3 2,189 4,347 300 137

ORENES-LERMA JACKY
BCP

100 29 70 3 1 1 0,739 1,449 199 269

FONGARO BRUNO
GSL

69 26 23 4 0 0 0,393 0,690 118 300

GUILLOUD JEAN-JACQUES
COSF

85 100 100 2 2 2 1,454 3,846 285 196

Poule 2
Totaux



TR1  - VILLEFRANCHE
11 octobre 2025 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M1 M2 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

RAVEL FABIEN
ASMSE

83 100 54 3 1 1 0,871 1,388 237 272

LUPO VITO
CCB

100 72 95 4 1 1 0,895 1,020 267 298

BAIZET CHRISTIAN
BCRP

98 100 100 1 2 2 1,342 1,851 298 222

BOISSE THIERRY
BCRP

100 68 100 2 2 2 0,964 1,204 268 278

Poule 3
Totaux



TR1  - VILLEFRANCHE
11 octobre 2025 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

NAVEL ANGELIQUE
BCP

63 100 100 2 2 2 1,069 1,639 263 246

FAOUEN PATRICK
ABOL

92 61 100 4 1 1 0,965 1,612 253 262

TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE
SCBC

100 93 85 3 1 1 0,952 1,086 278 292

BERMANO PATRICE
CCB

100 100 62 1 2 2 1,023 1,587 262 256

Poule 4
Totaux



TR1  - VILLEFRANCHE
11 octobre 2025 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

LAFONTAINE DOMINIQUE
BCRP

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,724 2,000 300 174

POGGI GERARD
BCRP

72 67 100 4 1 1 0,812 1,063 239 294

FRANCOIS DIDIER
CCB

100 86 50 3 1 1 0,867 1,388 236 272

GOIFFON  ELVIS
ABAU

57 100 94 2 1 1 0,877 1,162 251 286

Poule 5
Totaux



TR1  - VILLEFRANCHE
11 octobre 2025 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

DI MARCO LUIGI
CCB

100 97 85 2 1 1 1,084 1,666 282 260

HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS
CCB

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,339 2,040 300 224

ABLONDI LAURENT
CCA

78 57 100 3 1 1 0,824 1,176 235 285

WOIGNIER ALBERT
BCRP

60 100 49 4 1 1 0,813 1,754 209 257

Poule 6
Totaux



TR1  - VILLEFRANCHE
11 octobre 2025 - Qualifications -

Reclassement qualifications

Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

1er MODAFFERI RENATO 1 3 3 2,380 3,125 200 84
2ème DOMINGO XAVIER 1 3 3 2,189 4,347 300 137
3ème LAFONTAINE DOMINIQUE 1 3 3 1,724 2,000 300 174
4ème HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS 1 3 3 1,339 2,040 300 224
5ème BAIZET CHRISTIAN 1 2 2 1,342 1,851 298 222
6ème BERMANO PATRICE 1 2 2 1,023 1,587 262 256
7ème GUILLOUD JEAN-JACQUES 2 2 2 1,454 3,846 285 196
8ème NAVEL ANGELIQUE 2 2 2 1,069 1,639 263 246
9ème BOISSE THIERRY 2 2 2 0,964 1,204 268 278
10ème AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO 2 2 2 0,915 1,515 152 166
11ème DI MARCO LUIGI 2 1 1 1,084 1,666 282 260
12ème GOIFFON  ELVIS 2 1 1 0,877 1,162 251 286
13ème TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE 3 1 1 0,952 1,086 278 292
14ème RAVEL FABIEN 3 1 1 0,871 1,388 237 272
15ème FRANCOIS DIDIER 3 1 1 0,867 1,388 236 272
16ème ABLONDI LAURENT 3 1 1 0,824 1,176 235 285
17ème ORENES-LERMA JACKY 3 1 1 0,739 1,449 199 269
18ème FRANCOIS MATHIEU 3 1 1 0,490 0,660 98 200
19ème FAOUEN PATRICK 4 1 1 0,965 1,612 253 262
20ème LUPO VITO 4 1 1 0,895 1,020 267 298
21ème WOIGNIER ALBERT 4 1 1 0,813 1,754 209 257
22ème POGGI GERARD 4 1 1 0,812 1,063 239 294
23ème FONGARO BRUNO 4 0 0 0,393 0,690 118 300


